
Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Registration by Vehicle Type Within Plate

Type  as of 07/08/25 For the Fiscal Year ending 2025

Vehicle Type
Plate Type AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum:

4HF 21 122 143
ACY 997 1 998
AMA 532 1,587 2,119
AMC 64 64
ANT 2,869 6 1,067 3,942
AUT 1,299,334 1 2,209,971 3,509,306
BSA 96 286 382
BUS 11,518 11,518
CCC 139 545 684
CHW 154 612 766
CLS 1,307 2,076 3,383
CLW 562 1,651 2,213
CMC 31,771 31,771
COL 2 157,383 68,109 225,494
CRN 386 1,035 1,421
CVG 192 1,016 1,208
CYC 1 1 263,439 263,441
DIS 2 8,915 31,544 40,461
DMC 799 799
DUK 152 1,161 1,313
ELK 56 626 682
EMT 214 1,186 1,400
END 2,187 5,644 7,831
ENG 52 454 506
ENN 2,199 8,000 10,199
FFO 564 4,423 4,987
FIX 194 624 818
FLT 7,900 16,773 24,673
FRF 488 4,649 5,137
FRM 1 61,888 61,889
FTL 24,255 24,255

Sum: 1,017 1,555,244 335,206 700,343 3,843,348 6,435,158
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registration by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  as of 07/08/25 For the Fiscal Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

GLF 258 692 950 

GST 105 346 451 

HAR 888 3,986 4,874 

HCN 6 16 22 

HEG 328 758 1,086 

HEM 1 2,285 6,934 9,220 

HFM 1 7,797 7,798 

HMC 1,662 1,662 

HMM 18 18 

HMV 28 28 727 783 

HOB 2 16,865 11,387 28,254 

HSV 2 583 585 

HTK 1 187,186 187,187 

ICE 937 2,881 3,818 

IGT 1,446 4,410 5,856 

KID 408 1,323 1,731 

LCF 37 165 202 

LEM 437 1,471 1,908 

LIF 242 863 1,105 

LSV 1,658 154 1,812 

LTK 154 990,895 991,049 

LTL 5,721 5,721 

MBK 1,123 2,591 3,714 

MBN 960 2,833 3,793 

MBO 1 1,603 5,622 7,226 

MCA 54 731 785 

MCW 53 112 165 

MDH 1 2 3 

MGP 111 294 405 

MLG 3 4,763 19,897 24,663 

MNC 260 260 

MPD 1 34,679 34,680 

MRQ 513 1,474 1,987 

MTM 2 19,539 19,541 

MUN 1,735 12 6,398 51,205 59,350 

NUR 256 1,201 1,457 

Sum: 1,017 1,555,244 335,206 700,343 3,843,348 6,435,158 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registration by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  as of 07/08/25 For the Fiscal Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

OFF 1,281 70 7,310 8,661 

ONI 165 34 19 551 769 

PAK 2 2,568 11,245 13,815 

RAM 1 21,061 20,263 41,325 

RVT 113,084 2 113,086 

SOV 735 4 1,259 4,341 6,339 

SPF 119 250 369 

SPT 476 1,415 1,891 

SPX 20 16 1,078 1,114 

STL 3 347,120 9 347,132 

TMP 3 4,290 38 18 9,550 13,899 

TOR 14,990 14,990 

TRE 99 476 575 

TRL 202,351 202,351 

TRT 116 695 811 

UTL 67 535 602 

VET 1 621 3,599 4,221 

VMC 2,418 2,418 

VST 107 299 406 

WHF 108 205 313 

WNG 100 322 422 

WTU 134 1,545 1,679 

XPW 20 26 46 

Sum: 1,017 1,555,244 335,206 700,343 3,843,348 6,435,158 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registration by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  as of 07/08/25 For the Fiscal Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

4HF 4HF18    21 122 143 

ACY ACY01    490 490 

ACY ACY22    502 1 503 

ACY ACY24    5 5 

AMA AMA01    532 1,587 2,119 

AMC AMC00    64 64 

ANT ANT00    2,869 6 1,067 3,942 

AUT AUT01    1,299,334 1 2,209,971 3,509,306 

BSA BSA16    96 286 382 

BUS BUS01    11,518 11,518 

CCC CCC16    139 545 684 

CHW CHW18    66 276 342 

CHW CHW20    88 336 424 

CLS CLS01    1,307 2,076 3,383 

CLW CLW17    562 1,651 2,213 

CMC CMC00    31,169 31,169 

CMC CMC24    602 602 

COL COL00    2 157,383 68,109 225,494 

CRN CRN24    386 1,035 1,421 

CVG CVG00    2 2 

CVG CVG06    192 1,014 1,206 

CYC CYC03    1 1 241,415 241,417 

CYC CYC24    22,022 22,022 

CYC VMC00    2 2 

DIS DIS01    2 8,915 31,544 40,461 

DMC CYC00    28 28 

DMC CYCDIS03 732 732 

DMC CYCDIS24 39 39 

DUK DKS01    152 1,161 1,313 

ELK ELK16    56 626 682 

EMT EMT11    214 1,186 1,400 

Sum: 1,017 1,555,244 335,206 700,343 3,843,348 6,435,158 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registration by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  as of 07/08/25 For the Fiscal Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

END END00    2 5 7 

END END06    2,185 5,639 7,824 

ENG ENG20    52 454 506 

ENN ENN10    421 1,253 1,674 

ENN ENN15    1,778 6,747 8,525 

FFO FFO11    564 4,423 4,987 

FIX FIX23    194 624 818 

FLT FLT22    7,900 16,773 24,673 

FRF CVG00    1 1 2 

FRF FRF06    487 4,648 5,135 

FRM FRM08    1 61,888 61,889 

FTL FTLA08   308 308 

FTL FTLB08   818 818 

FTL FTLC08   3,367 3,367 

FTL FTLD08   3,669 3,669 

FTL FTLE08   3,843 3,843 

FTL FTLF08   3,215 3,215 

FTL FTLG08   2,240 2,240 

FTL FTLH08   228 228 

FTL FTLJ08   59 59 

FTL FTLK08   48 48 

FTL FTLL08   37 37 

FTL FTLM08   9 9 

FTL FTLN08   8 8 

FTL FTLP08   14 14 

FTL FTLQ08   17 17 

FTL FTLR08   3 3 

FTL FTLS08   6 6 

FTL FTLT08   52 52 

FTL FTLX08   2,351 2,351 

FTL FTLY08   3,963 3,963 

GLF GLF06    117 284 401 

GLF GLF22    133 387 520 

GLF GLF25    8 21 29 

GST GST06    105 346 451 

HAR HAR10    888 3,986 4,874 

Sum: 1,017 1,555,244 335,206 700,343 3,843,348 6,435,158 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registration by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  as of 07/08/25 For the Fiscal Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

HCN HCN19    6 16 22 

HEG HEG06    328 758 1,086 

HEM HEG00    3 3 

HEM HEM06    1 2,285 6,931 9,217 

HFM HFME08   1 861 862 

HFM HFMF08   769 769 

HFM HFMG08   1,325 1,325 

HFM HFMH08   1,309 1,309 

HFM HFMJ08   501 501 

HFM HFMK08   261 261 

HFM HFML08   636 636 

HFM HFMM08   765 765 

HFM HFMN08   226 226 

HFM HFMP08   263 263 

HFM HFMQ08   365 365 

HFM HFMR08   267 267 

HFM HFMS08   91 91 

HFM HFMT08   158 158 

HMC HMC00    1,598 1,598 

HMC HMC24    64 64 

HMM HMM10    18 18 

HMV HMV10    28 28 727 783 

HOB HOB00    2 16,865 11,387 28,254 

HSV AUT01ZY  2 583 585 

HTK HTKD08   1 31,885 31,886 

HTK HTKE08   19,891 19,891 

HTK HTKF08   14,046 14,046 

HTK HTKG08   17,551 17,551 

HTK HTKH08   4,331 4,331 

HTK HTKJ08   2,865 2,865 

HTK HTKK08   552 552 

HTK HTKL08   1,003 1,003 

HTK HTKM08   2,348 2,348 

HTK HTKN08   667 667 

HTK HTKP08   1,403 1,403 

HTK HTKQ08   2,320 2,320 

Sum: 1,017 1,555,244 335,206 700,343 3,843,348 6,435,158 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registration by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  as of 07/08/25 For the Fiscal Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

HTK HTKR08   7,975 7,975 

HTK HTKS08   1,799 1,799 

HTK HTKT08   1,579 1,579 

HTK HTKX08   76,971 76,971 

ICE ICE22    937 2,881 3,818 

IGT IGT14    1,446 4,410 5,856 

KID CCF10    171 664 835 

KID KID00    237 659 896 

LCF LCF10    37 165 202 

LEM LEM15    437 1,471 1,908 

LIF LIF08    242 863 1,105 

LSV LSV08    1,658 154 1,812 

LTK LTK01    154 990,895 991,049 

LTL LTL01    5,721 5,721 

MBK MBK16    1,123 2,591 3,714 

MBN MBN10    672 1,829 2,501 

MBN MBN20    288 1,004 1,292 

MBO MBO10    778 2,539 3,317 

MBO MBO20    1 825 3,083 3,909 

MCA MCA18    54 731 785 

MCW MCW19    53 112 165 

MDH MDH00    1 1 

MDH MDH09    2 2 

MGP MGP01    111 294 405 

MLG MLG00    3 7 10 

MLG MLG06    624 2,560 3,184 

MLG MLG08    3 4,136 17,330 21,469 

MNC MNC00    260 260 

MPD MPD00    4,537 4,537 

MPD MPD03    1 30,142 30,143 

MRQ MRQ10    513 1,474 1,987 

MTM MTM07    2 19,539 19,541 

MUN MUN00    1,735 12 6,398 51,205 59,350 

NUR NUR16    256 1,201 1,457 

OFF OFF00    1,281 70 7,310 8,661 

ONI ONI00    165 34 19 551 769 

Sum: 1,017 1,555,244 335,206 700,343 3,843,348 6,435,158 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registration by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  as of 07/08/25 For the Fiscal Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

PAK PAK01    2 2,568 11,245 13,815 

RAM RAM21    1 21,061 20,263 41,325 

RVT RVT08    113,084 2 113,086 

SOV SOV00    735 4 1,259 4,341 6,339 

SPF SPF23    119 250 369 

SPT SPT06    476 1,415 1,891 

SPX SPX03    20 16 1,078 1,114 

STL STL00    3 347,120 9 347,132 

TMP TMP00    3 4,290 38 18 9,550 13,899 

TOR TORC08   6 6 

TOR TORD08   25 25 

TOR TORE08   71 71 

TOR TORF08   103 103 

TOR TORG08   96 96 

TOR TORH08   253 253 

TOR TORJ08   247 247 

TOR TORK08   136 136 

TOR TORL08   322 322 

TOR TORM08   740 740 

TOR TORN08   111 111 

TOR TORP08   254 254 

TOR TORQ08   306 306 

TOR TORR08   272 272 

TOR TORS08   130 130 

TOR TORT08   11,913 11,913 

TOR TORX08   5 5 

TRE TRE24    99 476 575 

TRL TRLA08   20,034 20,034 

TRL TRLB08   30,683 30,683 

TRL TRLC08   56,954 56,954 

TRL TRLD08   19,846 19,846 

TRL TRLE08   8,775 8,775 

TRL TRLF08   5,891 5,891 

TRL TRLG08   4,919 4,919 

TRL TRLH08   1,324 1,324 

TRL TRLJ08   816 816 

Sum: 1,017 1,555,244 335,206 700,343 3,843,348 6,435,158 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registration by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  as of 07/08/25 For the Fiscal Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

TRL TRLK08   1,027 1,027 

TRL TRLL08   833 833 

TRL TRLM08   167 167 

TRL TRLN08   71 71 

TRL TRLP08   479 479 

TRL TRLQ08   124 124 

TRL TRLR08   94 94 

TRL TRLS08   10 10 

TRL TRLT08   102 102 

TRL TRLX08   30,981 30,981 

TRL TRLY08   19,221 19,221 

TRT TRT14    116 695 811 

UTL UTL20    67 535 602 

VET VET09    1 621 3,599 4,221 

VMC VMC00    2,418 2,418 

VST VST21    107 299 406 

WHF WHF06    108 205 313 

WNG WNG00    1 1 

WNG WNG06    100 321 421 

WTU WTU16    134 1,545 1,679 

XPW XPW00    20 26 46 

Sum: 1,017 1,555,244 335,206 700,343 3,843,348 6,435,158 
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